Senior Management (‘Chief Officer’) Remuneration

For the purposes of this statement, senior management means ‘chief officers’ as defined
within the Localism Act. The posts falling within the statutory definition are set out as

below, which details their basic salary as at 31 March 2014.

Chief Executive Salary

Position

Chief Executive

Corporate Director Salaries

Position

Corporate Director Health & Care Services

Corporate Director Children's Services

Corporate Director Resources

Corporate Director Environment & Community Services

Assistant Director Salaries

Position
Assistant Director Older People (Care Services North)
Assistant Director Disability (Care Services South)

Assistant Director Adult Social Care (Cumbria Care)

Assistant Director Health & Wellbeing (Director of Public

Health)

Assistant Director Children & Families
Assistant Director Early Help & Partnerships
Assistant Director Schools & Learning
Assistant Director Finance (Section 151 Officer)
Assistant Director Business Services

Assistant Director People Management

Assistant Director Corporate Governance (Monitoring
Officer)

Assistant Director Economic Development & Property
Assistant Director Highways, Transport & Fleet
Assistant Director Environment & Regulatory Services
Assistant Director Community Services

Assistant Director Fire (Chief Fire Officer)

Full Time Equivalent

1

Full Time Equivalent

1

1

Full Time Equivalent

1
1

N S N N

N S S N =

Salary
£140,000

Salary
£125,000

£125,000

£125,000
£125,000

Salary
£85,000
£85,000
£85,000

£90,000

£95,000
£85,000
£95,000
£90,000
£85,000
£85,000

£90,000

£85,000
£85,000
£85,000
£85,000
£105,000



