Senior Management ('Chief Officer') Remuneration

For the purposes of this statement, senior management means 'chief officers' as defined within the Localism Act. The posts falling within the statutory definition are set out as below, which details their basic salary as at 31 March 2014.

Chief Executive Salary			
Position	Full Time Equivalent	Salary	
Chief Executive	1	£140,000	

Corporate Director Salaries			
Position	Full Time Equivalent	Salary	
Corporate Director Health & Care Services	1	£125,000	
Corporate Director Children's Services	1	£125,000	
Corporate Director Resources	1	£125,000	
Corporate Director Environment & Community Services	1	£125,000	

Assistant Director Salaries			
Position	Full Time Equivalent	Salary	
Assistant Director Older People (Care Services North)	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Disability (Care Services South)	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Adult Social Care (Cumbria Care)	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Health & Wellbeing (Director of Public Health)	1	£90,000	
Assistant Director Children & Families	1	£95,000	
Assistant Director Early Help & Partnerships	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Schools & Learning	1	£95,000	
Assistant Director Finance (Section 151 Officer)	1	£90,000	
Assistant Director Business Services	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director People Management	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Corporate Governance (Monitoring Officer)	1	£90,000	
Assistant Director Economic Development & Property	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Highways, Transport & Fleet	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Environment & Regulatory Services	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Community Services	1	£85,000	
Assistant Director Fire (Chief Fire Officer)	1	£105,000	